13 May 2025 09: 56
FOR Cener al

PAYEE NAVE

0000002 Gal veston Col | ege

0300030

0300101

0300445

0334643

0334801
0334801
0334801

0431773

0458393
0458393
0458393
0458393

0516502

0527351

0532612
0532612

City Electric Supply

GA

City of Galveston

Moody Gar dens

Card Service Center
Card Service Center
Card Service Center

Techni cal Laboratory Systens ,
Lagni appe Di ning Service

Lagni appe Di ni ng Service

Lagni appe Di ni ng Service

Lagni appe Di ning Service
Jamai|l and Smith Construction
County of Gal veston

Dat aVox
Dat aVox

CASH D
Qperating ---

V0120493

V0120228

V0119952

V0120431

V0120057

V0120249
V0120356
V0120438

V0119977

V0120171
V0120172
V0120290
V0120416

V0120510

V0120226

V0120091
V0120315

SBURSEMENT
FOR PERI OD STARTI NG 04/01/25 AND ENDI NG 04/ 30/ 25

JOURNAL

Check Di sbursenents

04/ 30/ 25

04/ 14/ 25

04/ 04/ 25

04/ 25/ 25

04/ 08/ 25

04/ 15/ 25
04/ 23/ 25
04/ 25/ 25

04/ 07/ 25

Tot al

04/ 11/ 25
04/ 11/ 25
04/ 17/ 25
04/ 24/ 25

04/ 30/ 25

04/ 14/ 25

04/ 09/ 25
04/ 22/ 25

AP CHECK CHECK

TYPE DESCRI PTI ON DATE NO

AP  Accounts Payabl e 05/ 01/ 25 0180174
Total for Payee Galveston College:

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 15/ 25 E0003654
Total for Payee City Electric Supply:

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 04/ 25 0179961
Total for Payee G A

AP  Accounts Payabl e 04/ 25/ 25 0180135
Total for Payee City of Galveston:

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 10/ 25 0180013
Total for Payee Moody Gardens:

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 23/ 25 0180108

AP  Accounts Payabl e 04/ 23/ 25 0180108

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 25/ 25 0180142
Total for Payee Card Service Center:

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 08/ 25 0179977
for Payee Technical Laboratory Systems , Inc:

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 15/ 25 0180052

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 15/ 25 0180052

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 22/ 25 0180091

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 29/ 25 0180155
Total for Payee Lagni appe Dining Service:

AP Accounts Payabl e 05/ 01/ 25 0180178
Total for Payee Jammil and Smith Construction:

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 15/ 25 0180042
Total for Payee County of Gal veston:

AP  Accounts Payabl e 04/ 10/ 25 E0003622

AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 22/ 25 E0003683
Total for Payee DataVox:

9, 408.

8, 511.



13 May 2025

0549577

0551081

0552187

0562656
0562656

0564457

0571155
0571155

0581127

0581423

0585662
0585662
0585662

0589625
0589625

0589815

0591631

09: 56

FOR CGeneral
NANVE
Car negi e
South Land Title, LLC
Ferrilli
Ameri can Mechani cal Services
Anerican Mechani cal Services

UTMB At Gal veston OSP Dept 750

UVB Bank N. A
UVB Bank N. A

HBI COffice Solutions, Inc

Engi e Resources

UTMB Heal t h
UTMB Heal th
UTMB Heal t h

GC Bookstore
GC Bookstore

Bi bl i U Canpus -
Bi bl i U Canpus -

Maydwel | Mascots, Inc

SNI Digital Agency

CASH DI SBURSEMENT JOURNAL
Qperating --- FOR PERI OD STARTING 04/01/25 AND ENDI NG 04/ 30/ 25
Check Di sbursenents

VOUCHER VOUCHER AP CHECK CHECK

NUMBER DATE TYPE DESCRI PTI ON DATE NO

V0120090 04/ 09/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 24/ 25 E0003713
Total for Payee Carnegie:

V0119884 04/ 02/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 02/ 25 0179923
Total for Payee South Land Title, LLC

V0120396 04/ 24/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 24/ 25 E0003718
Total for Payee Ferrilli:

V0120404 04/ 24/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 24/ 25 0180109

V0120466 04/ 29/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 29/ 25 0180145
Total for Payee American Mechanical Services:

V0119885 04/ 02/ 25 AP  Accounts Payabl e 04/ 08/ 25 0179978
Total for Payee UTMB At Gal veston OSP Dept 750:

V0119943 04/ 03/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 04/ 25 E0003567

V0119956 04/ 04/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 04/ 25 E0003568
Total for Payee UMB Bank N. A:

V0120470 04/ 29/ 25 AP  Accounts Payabl e 04/ 29/ 25 0180153
Total for Payee HBI O fice Solutions, Inc:

V0120426 04/ 25/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 25/ 25 0180138
Total for Payee Engie Resources:

V0120388 04/ 23/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 05/ 01/ 25 0180185

V0120390 04/ 23/ 25 AP  Accounts Payabl e 05/ 01/ 25 0180185

V0120391 04/ 23/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 05/ 01/ 25 0180185
Total for Payee UTMB Heal th:

V0119941 04/ 03/ 25 AP  Accounts Payabl e 04/ 15/ 25 0180038

V0120488 04/ 29/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 05/ 01/ 25 0180171
Total for Payee BibliU Canpus - GC Bookstore:

V0120361 04/ 23/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 24/ 25 0180122
Total for Payee Maydwell Mascots, Inc:

V0119906 04/ 02/ 25 AP Accounts Payabl e 04/ 03/ 25 0179950

765, 000.
548, 700.

36, 851.
7, 800.

6, 000.
8, 300.

6, 720.



13 May 2025 09: 56
FOR CGeneral

PAYEE  NAME

0591901 UWérld, LLC

CASH DI SBURSEMENT JOURNAL
Qperating --- FOR PERI OD STARTI NG 04/01/25 AND ENDI NG 04/ 30/ 25
Check Di sbursenents

VOUCHER VOUCHER AP CHECK CHECK

NUMBER DATE TYPE DESCRI PTI ON DATE NO

Total for Payee SN Digital Agency:
V0120069 04/ 09/ 25 AP  Accounts Payabl e 04/ 10/ 25 0180020

Total for Payee Uwrld, LLC

Total for Bank Code GO CGeneral Operating:

Grand Total :

5,175.00

10, 104. 00

10, 104. 00

2,583, 365. 85

2, 583, 365. 85



13 May 2025 09: 56 CASH DI SBURSEMENT SUMVARY REPORT
FOR General Operating --- FOR PERI OD STARTI NG 04/01/25 AND ENDI NG 04/ 30/ 25

Cash Disbursenents for
E- Paynment Di sbursenents for
E- Check Di sbursenents for

Total Disbursenments for

Bank Code
Bank Code
Bank Code

Bank Code

Di sbursenents

AP Type Account Nunber Description Debi t Credit
AP 99- 00000- 20001 Gener al Vendors Payabl e 2,583, 365. 85 0. 00
99- 00000- 10011 Gener al General Account 0. 00 2,583, 365. 85

2,583, 365. 85 2,583, 365. 85

$1, 193, 595. 42
$0. 00
$1, 389, 770. 43

$2, 583, 365. 85



